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

of Torrance for one year, For applications and additional Information

| |
B ey ~2al  Real Estate & Insurance
apply a1 Personnel Office, Room 212, City Hall, 3031 Torrance Blvd., Trust Deeds for Sale 83 2976 1 l
Torrance | s . o A orrance Blvd.
|

~ WOOLWORTH'S Blue Chip Pt
DEL AMO SHOPPING CENTER 1ST TRUST DEED
Applications Now Being Taken for $]7’OOO
% KEY POSITIONS - B Ay e d
Five. Supervisory Opportunities for Quplified Pm'.onrnei Ve 105 “Have. pesineg, Ijerest
Stock Clerk (Male ot Female) Ed Booth
Soft Lines, Dry Goods
MerchondYsing Supervisor Regltor
Office Cashier

FR 5-6833
Eves., FR 7-2860 ‘

Department Heads DAoL ) A s {

Good Staring Salary Pald Vacations LET us se” youf |

Christmas Bonus -~ Company Pald Retirement Plan
deeds for vyou,

Progressive Training Program
5-Day, 40-Hour Work Week | exchange board

Bpportunity o Advnnr’mom « Excellert Working Conditions wondev\
"We buy and sell First and |

Job Security — Employee Discount
Sarond Trust Deeds.

)/I\ at |
F. W. WOOLWORTH STORE E 'L BOEHM CO, |
8733 S, Western ‘

215 South Market St, ° Inglewood |
C'nntar* Mr anovf Frviny lfw 27y a.m. ?r) 4 p.m. | PL 3 2588

ner

| Lawrence

KITCHEN.
SOUTHWOOD,

This lovely G.!. resale features
wall te wall carpetine. Custom
drapes. Rear living room, Lots of
tile. Disposal. Spacious ward robe
closets, Double defached garage.
Corner loi. And many other fea

TWO BEDROOM HOME LARGE
LOT. LOCATED IN TORRANCE
EXTRA GOOD LOCATION, ONLY
$13,500, GOOD TERMS,

TWO BEDROOM. OLDER HOME. |
COUNTY LOCATION, GOOD BAR:
GAIN, 89500, ON R-2 LOT,

€3 BLVD., LOT. 60 FOOT FRONT,.
“REAL BARGAIN FOR FEW
DAYS ONLY" . $8500 CASH.

S'ror' in Gmdpnn " Onﬂuyc\ hnrd U ———
wood floors, 2 baths, Fireplace, ’
Huge living room. Wall {o wall
carpeting. Disposal, Lots of tile |
Double detached garage. Fenced
yvard and many other features, See
this unusual house today, tomor-
row may be fto late

Call
D/\ 4, 49‘?.) |

ATTENTION
INVESTORS

wee 3 BDRM home, in fine Manhattan
Beach residential area. With den, |

ith | si 3 fire.\| == - -
23844 Hawthorne | s, “I% 'Semw: Larse. sigcne

FR 8-2294 Nice quiet neighbor- $]500 DOWN
Lo Do Pavesant | 3-Bedroom, 2 Baths

Two bedroom with attached o8 | Buﬂt-m chge

;;gov (;gw(r“m-mv. Full price $10,500, | Gﬂd Oven

home fedtydes
Rear living room
with sliding alass doors. Forced
alr heating. Thermal control, Lefs
of tile. Disposal. Double detached
garage. Shake roof. Block wall
fence. And many other feajures

FOR APPOINTMENT TO SEE @

Call
| FR 6-0477

place, 1%
with builtins.

FOR APPOINTMENT 70 SEE

Call

~| "Wow! $19,900
| KEY

REAL ESTATE
DAvenport 5-1762

3 LOTS. COUNTY LOCATION, B8Bx

2 Gt * PAID
DA 4.49 IJ, 69, $4500 EACH. SEWERS This exceptional

hardwood floors

trust
Our |

does |

FR 6-0477

| FR & 0477 Time to Retire? |

See this 4 year old, 2 bedroom and |
den. On fenced '5 acre in Chino,
Two car garage. Can keep chickens
or horse. Full price $12,500,

ROSE CRAIG

REALTOR

McEwen Realty
2803 Cabrillo Ave.

Torrance

DA67175

TINVEST  IN  RESULTS” Phone living reom, utility room, 1'u bath, | 1747 Pacitic Coast Mwy. | Only $100 per acre.
xlous to sell, Open for Inspections. DA 51515 for & hard hitting, re

PLUS 3 income apt. units In rear. Lomita
2345 237th Sqreet. Fred M. Mansen, | sult getting Classified Ad. "DON'T Call Mr. Hester

Shown by eappointment only. Call | DA 413 . Sa 244D
Realtor, 2222 Torrance Bivd, FA | FOLLOW THE CROWD FOLLOW | | Evenings Phone es
15:49 { I’HE LEADER ; I FR 6 48]5 i FR 14724 OR VICTORVILLE 6-4901 %

Evemnq,-— FR §

|

‘%487

HOME for country living in the city.
55x239 lot. A1 zone. 4 bedrooms, |
1% baths, Sparkling clean. Hard- |
Wood floors. Closet space oalore. |
Other features Include, lots of fruit |
frees, berry vines, slab for patio, | ..
store house, flower glass house.
Large double carape. Owners an-

160 ACRES

4 miles N, of Adelanfo. The E.E.
1, of sec, 34--IN-SW. Land Is level
Good soil & In wood water area.

DA 4 499‘

“Investin Results’—Don’t Follow the Crowd-——Follow the Leader—DA 5- 1515
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